
ACCEPTANCE LIST 

(AS PER RANK LIST 22 OCT 2018) 

CHAMUNDA-AITA CS-7 U-14/16 KARNAL, WK-26 NOV 2018 

GIRLS U-14 

1. 11 SHRUTI AHLAWAT 418964 16-Jun-06 (HR) 

2. 35 CHANDNI SRINIVASAN 422789 26-Mar-06 (TS) 

3. 72 RIDHI CHOUDHARY POKA 425101 26-Dec-06 (AP) 

4. 97 TANISHQA PATAR 422242 15-Sep-05 (AS) 

5. 111 IKARAJU KANUMURI 426841 27-Feb-07 (TS) 

6. 124 SRIVALLY MEDISHETTY 422644 9-Aug-05 (TS) 

7. 142 DHVANI LALJIBHAI KAVAD 428002 24-Jan-06 (GJ) 

8. 156 NAINA GULATI 425013 21-Sep-05 (DL) 

9. 197 ROSHNI GHOSAL 421146 14-Feb-06 (DL) 

10. 230 ALYONA TYAGI 430242 14-Mar-04 (DL) 

11. 241 MILLI PANDIT 425029 19-Aug-04 (CH) 

12. 250 SAI SAHASRA SARVADEVABHATLA 424286 16-Aug-07 (TS) 

13. 270 VEDA MADHUSUDAN 419778 8-Aug-04 (MH) 

14. 294 PRAGATI VAISHNAV 427715 6-Jun-06 (RJ) 

15. 343 TANVI REDDY MANDADI 426654 25-Mar-05 (TS) 

16. 374 YESASVI KOTA 430303 8-Jan-05 (TS) 

17. 452 RISHITA TARUN AGARWAL 423962 12-Nov-05 (MH) 

18. 1034 LARA SINGH 422323 1-Jul-06 (HR) 

GIRLS U-16 

1. 136 SHRUTI AHLAWAT 418964 16-Jun-06 (HR) 

2. 170 CHANDNI SRINIVASAN 422789 26-Mar-06 (TS) 

3. 221 RIDHI CHOUDHARY POKA 425101 26-Dec-06 (AP) 

4. 279 SRIVALLY MEDISHETTY 422644 9-Aug-05 (TS) 

5. 285 ALYONA TYAGI 430242 14-Mar-04 (DL) 

6. 358 NAINA GULATI 425013 21-Sep-05 (DL) 

7. 359 TANISHQA PATAR 422242 15-Sep-05 (AS) 

8. 409 MILLI PANDIT 425029 19-Aug-04 (CH) 

9. 430 VEDA MADHUSUDAN 419778 8-Aug-04 (MH) 

10. 431 ROSHNI GHOSAL 421146 14-Feb-06 (DL) 

11. 471 DHVANI LALJIBHAI KAVAD 428002 24-Jan-06 (GJ) 

12. 491 SAI SAHASRA SARVADEVABHATLA 424286 16-Aug-07 (TS) 

13. 511 IKARAJU KANUMURI 426841 27-Feb-07 (TS) 

14. 634 PRAGATI VAISHNAV 427715 6-Jun-06 (RJ) 

15. 744 TANVI REDDY MANDADI 426654 25-Mar-05 (TS) 



16. 767 RISHITA TARUN AGARWAL 423962 12-Nov-05 (MH) 

BOYS U-14 

1. 18 KRISHANG RAGHUVANSHI 422132 25-Apr-05 

2. 20 AGRIYA YADAV 417613 15-Feb-05 (HR) 

3. 59 JIGYASHMAN HAZARIKA 420706 15-Sep-06 (AS) 

4. 62 ADITYA CHAUHAN 425281 19-Jul-05 (CH) 

5. 63 AYAAN ARORA 419737 4-Apr-05 (DL) 

6. 70 RAGHAV HARSH 422153 27-Jan-06 (HR) 

7. 85 SAHOO DEBASIS 422075 10-Jun-06 (OD) 

8. 94 PURAB CHAUDHARY 425551 21-Oct-04 (UP) 

9. 97 DAKSH PRASAD 420075 6-Sep-05 (MP) 

10. 111 SAHAJPREET SINGH BAJWA 425544 23-Feb-05 (PB) 

11. 118 JASON MICHAEL DAVID 420015 11-Dec-06 (KA) 

12. 136 DHRUV KUMAR 427203 8-Oct-06 (DL) 

13. 138 DHRUV AGGARWAL 423498 24-Feb-06 (PB) 

14. 151 MANAN NATH 426257 21-Jan-06 (AS) 

15. 157 MAHALINGAM A KANDHAVEL 422897 12-Dec-07 (TN) 

16. 163 KRISH KUMAR KARPE 423492 14-May-05 (MH) 

17. 166 SHIVANSH AGARWAL 421692 9-Aug-06 (DL) 

18. 192 AHAAN DHEKIAL 428924 17-Aug-06 (UP) 

19. 212 SHAFAAT ALI ASGHAR 428017 15-Apr-05 (RJ) 

20. 218 BHARAT PHULWARIA 423467 5-Mar-06 (RJ) 

21. 222 AARJUN PANDIT 424151 17-Apr-07 (HR) 

22. 223 SIDDHANT KISHORE SHARMA 423123 13-Jan-07 (HR) 

23. 234 CHETAN CHOWDARY KOTHA 423139 24-Aug-05 (TS) 

24. SPECIAL EXEMPT 

WAITING LIST AND ALTERNATES 

25. 235 ARITRO GHOSH 424360 1-Jun-05 (WB) 

26. 246 HEMANG BIJALBHAI KAVAD 427989 30-Jan-06 (GJ) 

27. 256 DHRUV SACHDEVA 423780 18-Jun-07 (HR) 

28. 267 VIKESH CHAURASIA 420995 23-Apr-06 (UP) 

29. 271 ISHAN AJIT GODBHARLE 418994 18-Apr-04 (MH) 

30. 283 DAKSH KADYAN 427594 18-Jun-06 (HR) 

31. 289 ARJUN JITENDRA ABHYANKAR 423809 14-Sep-05 (MH) 

32. 301 TRISHUL JAGADEESH 424269 1-Oct-04 (KA) 

33. 325 SAGNIK MITRA 424809 4-Jan-06 (WB) 

34. 331 VAHEEN SAUMILBHAI PATEL 424951 14-Dec-05 (GJ) 

35. 343 PARAG JAIN 421494 18-May-06 (DL) 

36. 349 LAKSHAY BATRA 421974 2-Aug-04 (HR) 



37. 350 SHASHWAT GUHA THAKURTA 421201 27-Jun-05 (HR) 

38. 353 ATHARVA HITENDRA PATEL 424000 21-Oct-05 (GJ) 

39. 387 YASHASVI BALHARA 423216 8-Jul-06 (CH) 

40. 397 ABHIRAJ SINGH MOHIL 424205 4-Nov-06 (DL) 

41. 407 BHARAT SHANDILYA 421436 22-Sep-07 (HR) 

42. 416 HARSHAD BORAH 422212 30-Dec-05 (AS) 

43. 437 ASHWIN SHIVSHANKAR 424715 27-Feb-05 (KA) 

44. 443 PARV JIGNESH KUMAR SHAH 424436 10-May-06 (GJ) 

45. 461 HARWIN SINGH MUNJAL 429834 18-Feb-07 (PB) 

46. 469 KAUSHIK SUNDARESAN 420526 11-Oct-05 (TN) 

47. 549 RAMA DHANUSH ARYAN ANDUGULAPATI 423081 30-Sep-06 (KA) 

48. 599 NAMAN AHUJA 424707 17-Apr-06 (DL) 

49. 901 TEJAS AHUJA 425509 14-Jan-07 (HR) 

50. 1127 CHIRAG JAIN 421495 11-Jun-04 11-Jun-04 (DL) 

51. 1262 YASH KRISHN KUMAR 428541 26-Feb-05 (HR) 

BOYS U-16 

1. 70 KUSH ARJERIA 416381 21-Dec-03 (MP) 

2. 71 SIDDHARTH MALIK 419950 11-Jun-03 (HR) 

3. 79 KRISHANG RAGHUVANSHI 422132 25-Apr-05 (HR) 

4. 87 AGRIYA YADAV AGRIYA YADAV 417613 15-Feb-05 15-Feb-05 (HR) 

5. 96 MAAN KESHARWANI 427897 11-Feb-03 (UP) 

6. 121 LAKSHAY VIVEK KUMAR 421678 6-Dec-03 (HR) 

7. 128 ANSH KUNDU 427188 27-Apr-04 (HR) 

8. 164 KARAN SHANDILYA 414090 22-Feb-03 (HR)  

9. 173 SARTHAK GANDHI 424096 18-Nov-03 (CH) 

10. 211 SHINE TOKAS 419068 11-Apr-04 (DL) 

11. 229 PURAB CHAUDHARY 425551 21-Oct-04 (UP) 

12. 230 LOKESH PUN 423389 22-Aug-04 (HR) 

13. 267 MANJOOT SINGH AHUJA 415435 2-Apr-03 (UK) 

14. 286 DEBASIS SAHOO 422075 10-Jun-06 (OD) 

15. 294 LAKSHAY BATRA 421974 2-Aug-04 (HR) 

16. 297 AYAAN ARORA 419737 4-Apr-05 (DL) 

17. 305 ADITYA CHAUHAN 425281 19-Jul-05 (CH) 

18. 332 SAHAJPREET SINGH BAJWA 425544 23-Feb-05 (PB) 

19. 337 RAGHAV HARSH 422153 27-Jan-06 (HR) 

20. 390 SHIVANSH AGARWAL 421692 9-Aug-06 (DL) 

21. 401 DHRUV AGGARWAL 423498 24-Feb-06 (PB) 

22. 433 SHAFAAT ALI ASGHAR 428017 15-Apr-05 (RJ) 

23. 472 JASON MICHAEL DAVID 420015 11-Dec-06 (KA) 

24. SPECIAL EXEMPT 



WAITING LIST AND ALTERNATES 

25. 97 JASMEET DUHAN 418781 8-Feb-05 (HR) 

26. 480 ARITRO GHOSH 424360 1-Jun-05 (WB) 

27. 481 PRANAV MEHTA 422636 29-Aug-03 (DL) 

28. 507 ISHAN AJIT GODBHARLE 418994 18-Apr-04 (MH) 

29. 519 DAKSH PRASAD 420075 6-Sep-05 (MP) 

30. 527 KRISH KUMAR KARPE 423492 14-May-05 (MH) 

31. 546 MAHALINGAM A KANDHAVEL 422897 12-Dec-07 (TN) 

32. 578 CHETAN CHOWDARY KOTHA 423139 24-Aug-05 (TS) 

33. 578 AHAAN DHEKIAL 428924 17-Aug-06 (UP) 

34. 611 SAKSHAM CHAUHAN 429746 9-Jun-04 (HR) 

35. 621 ARJUN JITENDRA ABHYANKAR 423809 14-Sep-05 (MH) 

36. 682 MANAN NATH 426257 21-Jan-06 (AS) 

37. 691 PARAG JAIN 421494 18-May-06 (DL) 

38. 691 KAUSHIK SUNDARESAN 420526 11-Oct-05 (TN) 

39. 713 HARSHAD BORAH 422212 30-Dec-05 (AS) 

40. 713 SIDDHANT KISHORE SHARMA 423123 13-Jan-07 (HR) 

41. 723 SAGNIK MITRA 424809 4-Jan-06 (WB) 

42. 739 VAHEEN SAUMILBHAI PATEL 424951 14-Dec-05 (GJ) 

43. 744 TRISHUL JAGADEESH 424269 1-Oct-04 (KA) 

44. 754 DHRUV SACHDEVA 423780 18-Jun-07 (HR) 

45. 765 ATHARVA HITENDRA PATEL 424000 21-Oct-05 (GJ) 

46. 765 DHRUV KUMAR 427203 8-Oct-06 (DL) 

47. 804 JIGYASHMAN HAZARIKA 420706 15-Sep-06 (AS) 

48. 808 HEMANG BIJALBHAI KAVAD 427989 30-Jan-06 (GJ) 

49. 832 DAKSH KADYAN 427594 18-Jun-06 (HR) 

50. 850 BHARAT PHULWARIA 423467 5-Mar-06 (RJ) 

51. 853 PARV JIGNESH KUMAR SHAH 424436 10-May-06 (GJ) 

52. 853 HARWIN SINGH MUNJAL 429834 18-Feb-07 (PB) 

53. 891 SHASHWAT GUHA THAKURTA 421201 27-Jun-05 (HR) 

54. 955 ASHWIN SHIVSHANKAR 424715 27-Feb-05 (KA) 

55. 988 AARJUN PANDIT 424151 17-Apr-07 (HR) 

56. 1235 VIKESH CHAURASIA 420995 23-Apr-06 (UP) 

57. 1261 ABHIRAJ SINGH MOHIL 424205 4-Nov-06 (DL) 

58. 1420 YASHASVI BALHARA 423216 8-Jul-06 (CH) 

59. 1641 CHIRAG JAIN 421495 11-Jun-04 (DL) 

60. 1861 TEJAS AHUJA 425509 14-Jan-07 (HR) 


